Asset and Year purchased

Pocket Park

Land in front of the PH
Phone Box

3 Picnic Tables

1 Kissing Gate

Car Park Barrier/Gates
Fencing

Lifebuoy for Pond

1 Bench

Bus Shelter

Village Sign
Celebration Beacon
Interpretion Board

3 Dog Bins

Nest Swing

Tower Play Unit
Village Hall - purchased 1951
PC/Mouse & Software
Epson Printer

Total Assets as of

Note: Insurance Values are
as part of a standard package
For information only

Purchase Date

2013

2015

2012

2013

2015

2016

1951

09/12/2021

22 February 2024
23/02/2025

Contents

Not on premises
Street Furniture
Gates/Fences
Playground Equip
War Memorials
Mowers & Machinery

. Sports Equipment

Badingham Parish Council
Asset Register as of 23/02/2025

Cost Value

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

£

1.00
1,047.00
185.00
945.00
2,000.00
208.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
400.00
2,500.00
400.00
2,808.00
11,716.94

unknown

£
£
£

529.88
70.00
25,510.82

Declared

£

m M mh mhH b mh

7,500.00

20,000.00
7,500.00
40,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

Insurance

Site position in village

Value

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

- Pocket Park
- Low Street IP13 8JR
2,500.00 Low Street (opp. Village Hall)
1,047.00 Pocket Park
185.00 Pocket Park
945.00 Pocket Park
2,000.00 Pocket Park
208.00 Pocket Park
500.00 Pocket Park
1,000.00 Side Village Hall
1,200.00 Bench site-opposite pub
400.00 Locked cupboard in Church
2,500.00 Pocket Park
400.00 Opp Church+Rectory Rd Footpath + VH
2,808.00 Pocket Park
11,716.94 Pocket Park

covered by VH Ir Low Street, Badingham

£ 529.88 With Clerk

£ 70.00 With Clerk

£  28,009.82

Insured

£ 9,000.00

£ 24,000.00

£ 9,000.00 Signed by the Chair
£ 48,000.00

£ 24,000.00 Date: ...... March 2024
£ 6,000.00

£ 6,000.00




