

Badingham Parish Council
Asset Register as of 23/02/2025

Asset and Year purchased	Purchase Date	Cost Value	Insurance Value	Site position in village
Pocket Park		£ -	£ -	Pocket Park
Land in front of the PH		£ -	£ -	Low Street IP13 8JR
Phone Box	2013	£ 1.00	£ 2,500.00	Low Street (opp. Village Hall)
3 Picnic Tables		£ 1,047.00	£ 1,047.00	Pocket Park
1 Kissing Gate		£ 185.00	£ 185.00	Pocket Park
Car Park Barrier/Gates		£ 945.00	£ 945.00	Pocket Park
Fencing		£ 2,000.00	£ 2,000.00	Pocket Park
Lifebuoy for Pond	2015	£ 208.00	£ 208.00	Pocket Park
1 Bench		£ 500.00	£ 500.00	Pocket Park
Bus Shelter		£ 1,000.00	£ 1,000.00	Side Village Hall
Village Sign		£ 1,200.00	£ 1,200.00	Bench site-opposite pub
Celebration Beacon	2012	£ 400.00	£ 400.00	Locked cupboard in Church
Interpretation Board		£ 2,500.00	£ 2,500.00	Pocket Park
3 Dog Bins	2013	£ 400.00	£ 400.00	Opp Church+Rectory Rd Footpath + VH
Nest Swing	2015	£ 2,808.00	£ 2,808.00	Pocket Park
Tower Play Unit	2016	£ 11,716.94	£ 11,716.94	Pocket Park
Village Hall - purchased 1951	1951	unknown	covered by VH Ir	Low Street, Badingham
PC/Mouse & Software	09/12/2021	£ 529.88	£ 529.88	With Clerk
Epson Printer	22 February 2024	£ 70.00	£ 70.00	With Clerk
Total Assets as of	23/02/2025	£ 25,510.82	£ 28,009.82	

		Declared	Insured	
Note: Insurance Values are as part of a standard package For information only	Contents	£ 7,500.00	£ 9,000.00	
	Not on premises			
	Street Furniture	£ 20,000.00	£ 24,000.00	
	Gates/Fences	£ 7,500.00	£ 9,000.00	Signed by the Chair
	Playground Equip	£ 40,000.00	£ 48,000.00	
	War Memorials	£ 20,000.00	£ 24,000.00	Date: March 2024
	Mowers & Machinery	£ 5,000.00	£ 6,000.00	
	Sports Equipment	£ 5,000.00	£ 6,000.00	

 4/3/25